
  
   

 

DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION 
CHANDRAPURA THERMAL POWER STATION 

P.O.CHANDRAPURA, DIST.: BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-828403 
 

NO. CT/CE/T-37 (GEN)/72                                                      Dated:   22/03/2023 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

Sl. No.  NIT No. & Description of Work 
Tender Downloading Time 

& Period 

 

   1. 

NIT No.: DVC/Tender/CTPS/CIVIL-

POWERHOUSE U# 7 and 8/C&M/Works 

and Service/00138 Dated 22/03/2023 

 

Painting of Column portion of structure of 

TP-9, Conveyer 9 & 2 of CHP at Unit 

# 7 & 8 DVC, CTPS. 

From 12:00 hrs of 
23/03/2023 to 12:00 hrs 
of 21/04/2023 

For further details and participate in the tender, please log https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app  

or www.dvc.gov.in   [For view only]  

 for any help regarding the above tender contact to  

 Mr. Nawajesh Rahman (Mob. No. 03366072327, 9831683690) 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

          (Sweta Rani) 
                                                                                               Superintending Engineer (C&M), CTPS   
                                                                                   —rs ,oa nk?kkfu ds fy, @ For & on behalf of DVC 

 

 

nkeksnj ?kkVh fuXke 
pUnziqjk rki fo?kqr dsUnz (;qfuV#7&8) 
IkksLV : pUnziqjk – 828403 
ftyk : Ckksdkjks (>kj[k.M) 

 DAMODAR  VALLEY CORPORATION 
 

CHANDRAPURA THERMAL POWER STATION 

(U#7&8) P.O:  CHANDRAPURA – 828403 

D DIST:  BOKARO (JHARKHAND) 

https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app

